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NOVEMBER
Sunday 1st Nov- MJB Memorial 100 reg OT
Sunday 8th Nov- 100 reg OT & 100 reg OSK
Saturday 14th Nov- 100 reg ABT 
Sunday 15th Nov- 100 reg UT
Sunday 29th Nov- 100 reg OT
DECEMBER
Sunday 6th Dec- 100 reg OT
Saturday 19th Dec – 100 reg ABT
Sunday 20th Dec- 100 reg UT
Wednesday 30th – 100 reg OT
JANUARY
Sunday 3rd January- 100 reg OT
Saturday 16th January- 100 reg ABT
Sunday 17th January- 100 reg UT
Sunday 31st January- 100 reg OT
FEBRUARY
Sunday 7th February- 100 reg OT
Saturday 20th February- 100 reg ABT
Sunday 21st February- 100 reg UT
Sunday 28th February- 100 reg OT
MARCH
Sunday 7th March- 100 reg OT
Saturday 13th March- 100 reg ABT
Sunday 14th March- 100 reg UT


